24 .Bergseetriathlon - Ratscher

02.Septemper 2012
Ergebnisliste - SchilerB-0,2/5/ 1
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352
354
360
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363
356
351
402
357
365
364
371
5 369
404
359
358
353
368
9 355
340
367
10 361
407
11 409

Butters, Hannes
Fandrei, Aaron
Mérstedt, Justus
Sonnenberg, Theo
Rosenbaum, Hans
Geflner, Helene
Blumel, Maja
Bauer, Ole-Vincent
Hering, Jonas
Seidel, Franka
Scriba, Rebecca
Kaiser, Maximilian
Zirkel, Sophie
Storm, Jonas
Leiteritz, Marie
Holzer, Theresa
Durst, Lisa
Tellhelm, Arne
Feuer, Anna
Hantscher, Paulin
Stuber, Tim
Nitzsche, Sabine
Schmidt, David
Kaschinski, Nele

Verein

Saalfelder LV
Saalfelder LV

HSV Weimar Triathlon
Triathlon Jena e.V.
HSV Weimar Triathlon
LTV Erfurt

AC Apolda

TSV 1880 Gera- Zwotzen

HSV Weimar Triathlon
Triathlon Jena e.V.
Triathlon Jena e.V.
WSV Steinbach

HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
Triathlon Jena e.V.
Triathlon Jena e.V.
Triathlon Jena e.V.
LTV Erfurt

LTV Erfurt

Ultra Runner Suhl
LTV Erfurt

TSV 1880 Gera- Zwotzen

SG Poseidon Eppelheim
RC Suhl

Ak

mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
wSchB
wSchB
mSchB
mSchB
wSchB
wSchB
mSchB
wSchB
mSchB
wSchB
wSchB
wSchB
mSchB
wSchB
mSchB
mSchB
wSchB
mSchB
wSchB

AKmAKwEnNdzeit

0:16:44
0:17:02
0:17:41
0:17:48
0:18:49

1 0:19:.05
2 0:19:22
6 0:19:26
7 0:19:27
0:19:31

0:19:45

8 0:19:54
5 0:20:34

9 0:20:38
6  0:20:42

7 0:20:44

8 0:21:16

10 0:22:08
9 0:22:26

11 0:22:32
12 0:23:23
10 0:24:14

13 0:25:05
11 0:26:12

a ~ W N P

Schwim.

0:02:10( 1)
0:02:19( 2 )
0:02:23( 3 )
0:02:37( 4 )
0:02:57( 8 )
0:02:48( 6 )
0:03:13(14)
0:03:11(12)
0:02:58( 9 )
0:02:39( 5 )
0:02:50( 7 )
0:03:43(20)
0:03:08(11)
0:03:17(15)
0:03:12( 13)
0:03:40(18)
0:03:20( 16 )
0:03:31(17)
0:03:50( 22)
0:03:54(23)
0:03:07(10)
0:03:41(19)
0:04:00(24)
0:03:45(21)

Rad

0:11:09( 1)
0:11:34( 2 )
0:11:52( 3 )
0:12:11( 4 )
0:12:21( 5 )
0:12:49( 8 )
0:12:46( 7 )
0:13:13(11)
0:13:07(10)
0:12:59( 9 )
0:13:14( 12)
0:12:39( 6 )
0:00:00

0:13:44(14)
0:14:01( 15)
0:13:43(13)
0:14:15(16)
0:14:44(18)
0:14:47(19)
0:14:42(17)
0:16:15(20)
0:16:16( 21)
0:17:11(22)
0:17:55(23)

Schw+Rad

0:13:19( 1)
0:13:53( 2 )
0:14:15( 3 )
0:14:48( 4 )
0:15:18( 5 )
0:15:37( 6 )
0:15:59( 8 )
0:16:24(12)
0:16:05( 10 )
0:15:38( 7 )
0:16:04( 9 )
0:16:22( 11)
0:00:00

0:17:01(13)
0:17:13(14)
0:17:23(15)
0:17:35(16)
0:18:15(17)
0:18:37(19)
0:18:36( 18 )
0:19:22(20)
0:19:57(21)
0:21:11(22)
0:21:40( 23)
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Lauf

0:03:25( 7 )
0:03:09( 3 )
0:03:26( 8 )
0:03:00( 1)
0:03:31(11)
0:03:28( 9 )
0:03:23( 6 )
0:03:02( 2 )
0:03:22( 5 )
0:03:53(17)
0:03:41(14)
0:03:32(12)
0:00:00

0:03:37(13)
0:03:29(10)
0:03:21( 4 )
0:03:41( 14)
0:03:53(17)
0:03:49( 16 )
0:03:56(20)
0:04:01(21)
0:04:17(22)
0:03:54(19)
0:04:32(23)



